T R LR Iy BF 1
B G S 4

Willa Springs

Red Bug Lake Rd. & Tuskawilla Rd. Winter Springs, FL

Property Highlights
+ 100% leased

* Publix-anchored center

Promenade at Tuskawilla

[ L TNV
ib%ellsr five BEIEV! > EgEBY
Sy Fﬁ,ﬂ,,a‘;;ﬁh% R -1‘.

+ Desirable Winter Springs/Oviedo location with easy access to well established,

affluent neighborhoods

+ Great visibility to both Red Bug Lake Rd. and Tuskawilla Rd., with traffic

counts of more than 73,000 vehicles per day combined

+ Close proximity to SR-417

Area Demographics

Population Daytime Population

Pt , P AN
1-Mile: 10,393 -/ 1-Mile: 10,025
3-Mile: 73,594 o o 3-Mile: 61,972 S
5-Mile: 229,014 5-Mile: 212,256

Average HH Income
1-Mile: $102,319
3-Mile: $103,460
5-Mile: $92,490

1

iog- |

~1av\.000

Contact Us

Jorge Rodriguez, CCIM

Executive Vice President
+1 407 362 6141
jorge.rodriguez@colliers.com

Chris Alders

Vice President
+1 407 362 6142
chris.alders@colliers.com

Households

N\ 1-Mile: 3,999
O[]|  3-Mile: 28,450

5-Mile: 90,678

Accelerating success. —



Site Plan

RED BUG LAKE ROAD

|
PYLON/
CHASE ()
N.A.P2
SUNTRUST
N.AP1
A
RS
\\
\)‘O
Q N . publix
4B
FL‘;Q{QA“.S
5 6
Unit Tenant Size
01 Chipotle Mexican Grill 2,450 SF
1B For Eyes 1,750 SF
3 Publix 44,271 SF
4A Revival IV 1,125 SF
4B Ben Gong's Tea 2,195 SF
5 Flanagan's 4,456 SF
6 Publix Liquors 1,300 SF
9 PCG Burgers 1,625 SF
8 The Joint 975 SF
7 Sugaring NYC 1,625 SF
10 Personal Hearing Center 975 SF
11 Hand & Stone Massage & Facial 2,600 SF
13 New York Nails 1,300 SF

Regency
Centers.

FirstWatch

Unit

14
15
16-17
18
19
20
21A
21B
22
23A
24
25
100

. l © insight

NS /
P Iswjl?‘f}j‘rﬁ"

2

2»
»

Tenant

Jersey Mike’s Subs
Hair Cuttery
Orangetheory Fitness
SoFresh

Salon Inxs

Willa Cleaners

The UPS Store

First Watch

Insight Credit Union
Island Fin Poke
Annie Alterations
Greenleaf Dental
Starbucks

(= )2

Size

1,300

975
2,925

975
1,625
2,600
1,300
4,900
1,569
1,500

474
1,640
1,500

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF




