



Retail For Lease

Willa Springs

Red Bug Lake Rd. & Tuskailla Rd. Winter Springs, FL

Contact Us

Jorge Rodriguez, CCIM

Executive Vice President
+1 407 362 6141
jorge.rodriguez@colliers.com

Chris Alders

Vice President
+1 407 362 6142
chris.alders@colliers.com

Property Highlights

- 100% leased
- Publix-anchored center
- Desirable Winter Springs/Oviedo location with easy access to well established, affluent neighborhoods
- Great visibility to both Red Bug Lake Rd. and Tuskailla Rd., with traffic counts of more than 73,000 vehicles per day combined
- Close proximity to SR-417

Area Demographics



Population

1-Mile: 10,393
3-Mile: 73,594
5-Mile: 229,014



Daytime Population

1-Mile: 10,025
3-Mile: 61,972
5-Mile: 212,256



Average HH Income

1-Mile: \$102,319
3-Mile: \$103,460
5-Mile: \$92,490



Households

1-Mile: 3,999
3-Mile: 28,450
5-Mile: 90,678

Site Plan



Unit	Tenant	Size	Unit	Tenant	Size
01	Chipotle Mexican Grill	2,450 SF	14	Jersey Mike's Subs	1,300 SF
1B	For Eyes	1,750 SF	15	Hair Cuttery	975 SF
3	Publix	44,271 SF	16-17	Orangetheory Fitness	2,925 SF
4A	Revival IV	1,125 SF	18	SoFresh	975 SF
4B	Ben Gong's Tea	2,195 SF	19	Salon Inxs	1,625 SF
5	Flanagan's	4,456 SF	20	Willa Cleaners	2,600 SF
6	Publix Liquors	1,300 SF	21A	The UPS Store	1,300 SF
9	PCG Burgers	1,625 SF	21B	First Watch	4,900 SF
8	The Joint	975 SF	22	Insight Credit Union	1,569 SF
7	Sugaring NYC	1,625 SF	23A	Island Fin Poke	1,500 SF
10	Personal Hearing Center	975 SF	24	Annie Alterations	474 SF
11	Hand & Stone Massage & Facial	2,600 SF	25	Greenleaf Dental	1,640 SF
13	New York Nails	1,300 SF	100	Starbucks	1,500 SF

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.